GTAH / GTBH / GTCH
B2
82
E
SPECIAL SCREW DESIGNED FOR CLAMPING FROM
THE FRONT OR THE BACK
2
GTAH / GTBH / GTCH

6
GTAH / GTBH / GTCH
GTAH / GTBH / GTCH
H B HF LF CDX* LH HBH HBL
R L
GTAHR/L0808-20S a a 8 8 8 80 2 15 5 12.9 0.3 3.0
GTAT
GTBT*
GTCT*
GTAHR/L0808-20 a a 8 8 8 120 2 15 5 12.9 0.3 3.0
GTAHR/L1010-20S a a 10 10 10 80 2 15 3 12.9 0.3 3.0
GTAHR/L1010-20 a a 10 10 10 120 2 15 3 12.9 0.3 3.0
GTAHR/L1212-20S a a 12 12 12 80 2 15 1 12.9 0.3 3.0
GTAHR/L1212-20 a a 12 12 12 120 2 15 1 12.9 0.3 3.0
GTAHR/L1616-20 a a 16 16 16 120 2 15 — 12.9 0.3 3.0
GTBHR/L1010-30S a a 10 10 10 80 3 15 3 13.4 1.45 3.0
GTBT
GTCT
GTBHR/L1010-30 a a 10 10 10 120 3 15 3 13.4 1.45 3.0
GTBHR/L1212-30 a a 12 12 12 120 3 15 1 13.4 1.45 3.0
GTBHR/L1616-30 a a 16 16 16 120 3 15 — 13.4 1.45 3.0
GTCHR/L1010-30S a a 10 10 10 80 3 15 3 13.4 2.5 3.0
GTCT
GTCHR/L1010-30 a a 10 10 10 120 3 15 3 13.4 2.5 3.0
1/1
NS404W 1.0 NKY15S
B
H

GTAT05312V5L-E L s 0.53 0.9 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT07520V5R-E R a 0.75 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT07520V5L-E L s 0.75 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT09520V5R-E R a 0.95 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT09520V5L-E L s 0.95 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT10020V5R-E R a 1.00 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT10020V5L-E L s 1.00 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT1002001R-E R a 1.00 1.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTAT1002001L-E L s 1.00 1.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTAT12020V5R-E R a 1.20 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT12020V5L-E L s 1.20 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT1202001R-E R a 1.20 1.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTAT1202001L-E L s 1.20 1.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTAT14020V5R-E R a 1.40 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT14020V5L-E L s 1.40 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT14530V5R-E R a a 1.45 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT14530V5L-E L a a 1.45 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT15030V5R-E R a a a 1.50 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT15030V5L-E L a s a 1.50 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT1503001R-E R a 1.50 2.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTBT1503001L-E L s 1.50 2.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTBT17030V5R-E R a a 1.70 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT17030V5L-E L a a 1.70 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT17530V5R-E R a a 1.75 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT17530V5L-E L a a 1.75 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT18030V5R-E R a a a 1.80 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT18030V5L-E L a s a 1.80 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT20030V5R-E R a a a 2.00 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT20030V5L-E L a s a 2.00 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT2003001R-E R a a 2.00 2.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTBT2003001L-E L a s 2.00 2.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTBT22530V5R-E R a a a 2.25 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT22530V5L-E L a s a 2.25 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
1/3
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
INSERTS
Order number

02
5
VP
15
TF
VP
15
KZ
M
T2
01
5
TF
15
CW CDX* RER/L IC S
GTBT2253001R-E R a 2.25 2.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
S
CW±0.025
IC
GAN 20°
REL
CDX
RER
GTBT2253001L-E L a 2.25 2.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTCT25030V5R-E R a s a 2.50 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTCT25030V5L-E L a s a 2.50 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTCT2503001R-E R a 2.50 2.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTCT2503001L-E L a 2.50 2.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTCT27530V5R-E R a s a 2.75 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTCT27530V5L-E L a s a 2.75 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTCT30030V5R-E R a s a 3.00 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTCT30030V5L-E L a s a 3.00 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTCT3003001R-E R a 3.00 2.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTCT3003001L-E L a 3.00 2.8 0.1 9.525 3.18
GTAT03006V3R-U R a 0.30 0.27 0.03 9.525 3.18
SIC
GAN 20°
REL
CDX
RER
+0.05
0CW
GTAT03006V3L-U L s 0.30 0.27 0.03 9.525 3.18
GTAT05012V5R-U R a 0.50 0.9 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT05012V5L-U L s 0.50 0.9 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT07520V5R-U R a 0.75 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT07520V5L-U L s 0.75 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT09520V5R-U R a 0.95 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT09520V5L-U L s 0.95 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT10020V5R-U R a 1.00 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT10020V5L-U L s 1.00 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT10320V5R-U R a 1.03 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT12520V5R-U R a 1.25 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTAT12520V5L-U L s 1.25 1.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT14530V5R-U R a a a 1.45 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT14530V5L-U L a s a 1.45 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT15030V5R-U R a a a 1.50 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT15030V5L-U L a s a 1.50 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT17530V5R-U R a a a 1.75 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT17530V5L-U L a s a 1.75 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT20030V5R-U R a a a 2.00 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTBT20030V5L-U L a s a 2.00 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTCT25030V5R-U R a s a 2.50 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
GTCT25030V5L-U L a s a 2.50 2.8 0.05 9.525 3.18
2/3
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
GTAH / GTBH / GTCH – INSERTS
Order number

REL
CDX
RER
GTAT0431200R-VT R a 0.43 0.9 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT0532000R-VT R a 0.53 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT0652000R-VT R a 0.65 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT0752000R-VT R a 0.75 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT0802000R-VT R a 0.80 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT0852000R-VT R a 0.85 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT0952000R-VT R a 0.95 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT1002000R-VT R a 1.00 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT1102000R-VT R a 1.10 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT1202000R-VT R a 1.20 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT1302000R-VT R a 1.30 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTAT1402000R-VT R a 1.40 1.6 0 9.525 3.18
GTBT1503000R-VT R a 1.50 2.7 0 9.525 3.18
GTBT2003000R-VT R a 2.00 2.7 0 9.525 3.18
GTATR R s 1.76 — — 9.525 3.18
GTATL L s 1.76 — — 9.525 3.18
GTBTR R s — — — 9.525 3.18
GTBTL L s — — — 9.525 3.18